
Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm)                  06:55 07:15 07:35 07:50 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Lee Metal Ltd)       07:02 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02

Pearse Road (Ballyphehane)               07:05 07:25 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05

Curragh Rd (Turners Cross Stadium)       07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores)         06:50 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30

Watercourse Road (Blackpool Church) 06:55 07:15 07:35 07:58 08:18 08:38 08:58 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35

Bros Delaney Rd (Blackpool Shop Centre)    06:58 07:18 07:38 08:04 08:24 08:44 09:04 09:24 09:44 10:04 10:24 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38

Pophams Rd (Opposite Community Centre)  07:01 07:21 07:41 08:07 08:27 08:47 09:07 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:27 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41

Fair Hill (Liam Healy Rd Junction)       07:04 07:24 07:44 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)        07:09 07:29 07:49 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Lee Metal Ltd)       14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22

Pearse Road (Ballyphehane)               14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

Curragh Rd (Turners Cross Stadium)       14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores)         14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:48 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:20 18:22 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:15 23:40

Watercourse Road (Blackpool Church) 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:53 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:28                 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:20

Bros Delaney Rd (Blackpool Shop Centre)    14:58 15:18 15:38 16:04 16:24 16:44 16:56 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:34                 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:23

Pophams Rd (Opposite Community Centre)  15:01 15:21 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:37                     19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:26

Fair Hill (Liam Healy Rd Junction)       15:04 15:24 15:44 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:02 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:40                 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:29

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)        15:09 15:29 15:49 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:07 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45                 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:34

Lehenaghmore - Ballyphehane - Turner’s Cross - City Centre - Blackpool - Farranree203
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Valid from 4th December 2016



Parklands Drive (Park View Green)           07:15 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55

Fairhill Upper (Bridevalley View)           07:19 07:39 07:59 08:19 08:39 08:59 09:19 09:39 09:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59

Fairfield Rd (Fair Green Pitches)           07:24 07:44 08:04 08:24 08:44 09:04 09:24 09:44 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04

Knockpogue Ave (Opp Credit Union)                                                                       07:26 07:46 08:06 08:26 08:46 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06

Pophams Rd (Before Community Centre)                                                                       07:27 07:47 08:07 08:27 08:47 09:07 09:27 09:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07

Bros Delaney Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Centre)        07:32 07:52 08:12 08:32 08:52 09:12 09:32 09:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12

St. Patrick's Street (Marks and Spencer)      06:30 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30

Curragh Rd (Opp Turners Cross Stadium)         06:39 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:19 08:39 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39

Pearse Road (Pearse Square Shops)           06:44 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:24 08:44 09:06 09:26 09:46 10:06 10:26 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Connolly Rd Jctn)         06:47 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:27 08:47 09:09 09:29 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 06:53 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:33 08:53 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)           14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Fairhill Upper (Bridevalley View)           14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19

Fairfield Rd (Fair Green Pitches)           14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:23

Knockpogue Ave (Opp Credit Union)           14:26 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:54 23:24

Pophams Rd (Before Community Centre)           14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:55 23:25

Bros Delaney Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Centre)        14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 22:59 23:29

St. Patrick's Street (Marks and Spencer)      14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:20 18:28 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:15 23:41

Curragh Rd (Opp Turners Cross Stadium)         14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:31                 19:01 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:25

Pearse Road (Pearse Square Shops)           15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:36                 19:06 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:30

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Connolly Rd Jctn)         15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:39                 19:09 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:33

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45                 19:15 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:39

Farranree - Blackpool - City Centre - Turner’s Cross - Ballyphehane - Lehenaghmore203
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Valid from 4th December 2016



Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm)                               07:25 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Lee Metal Ltd)                                     07:32 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42

Pearse Road (Ballyphehane)                                             07:35 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45

Curragh Rd (Turners Cross Stadium)                                     07:40 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores)         06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10

Watercourse Road (Blackpool Church) 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15

Bros Delaney Rd (Blackpool Shop Centre)    06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18

Pophams Rd (Opposite Community Centre)  07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 15:21

Fair Hill (Liam Healy Rd Junction)       07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)        07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Lee Metal Ltd)       15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22

Pearse Road (Ballyphehane)               15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

Curragh Rd (Turners Cross Stadium)       15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores)         15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:20 18:22 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:15 23:40

Watercourse Road (Blackpool Church) 15:35 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:28                18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:20                

Bros Delaney Rd (Blackpool Shop Centre)    15:38 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:34                18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:23                

Pophams Rd (Opposite Community Centre)  15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:37                     19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:26                     

Fair Hill (Liam Healy Rd Junction)       15:44 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:40                19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:29                
Parklands Drive (Park View Green)        15:49 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45                19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:34                

Lehenaghmore - Ballyphehane - Turner’s Cross - City Centre - Blackpool - Farranree203
SATURDAY

Valid from 4th December 2016



Parklands Drive (Park View Green)           07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45                10:15 10:45                11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35

Fairhill Upper (Bridevalley View)           07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49                10:19 10:47                11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39

Fairfield Rd (Fair Green Pitches)           07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:53                10:24 10;48                11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44

Knockpogue Ave (Opp Credit Union)           07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:49                     10:26 10:49                     11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:26 14:46

Pophams Rd (Before Community Centre)           07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:50                     10:27 10:50                     11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47

Bros Delaney Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Centre)        07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 09:54                     10:32 10:54                     11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52

St. Patrick's Street (Marks and Spencer)      07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10

Curragh Rd (Opp Turners Cross Stadium)         07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59 15:19

Pearse Road (Pearse Square Shops)           08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:24 10:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 14:04 14:24 14:44 15:04 15:24

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Connolly Rd Jctn)         08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)           14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

Fairhill Upper (Bridevalley View)           14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19

Fairfield Rd (Fair Green Pitches)           15:04 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:23

Knockpogue Ave (Opp Credit Union)           15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:54 23:24

Pophams Rd (Before Community Centre)           15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:55 23:25

Bros Delaney Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Centre)        15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 22:59 23:29

St. Patrick's Street (Marks and Spencer)      15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:20 18:26 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:15 23:41

Curragh Rd (Opp Turners Cross Stadium)         15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:31                19:01 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:25                

Pearse Road (Pearse Square Shops)           15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:36                19:06 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:30                

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Connolly Rd Jctn)         15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:39                19:09 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:33                

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:45                19:15 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:39                

Farranree - Blackpool - City Centre - Turner’s Cross - Ballyphehane - Lehenaghmore203
SATURDAY

Valid from 4th December 2016



Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm)                                         09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Lee Metal Ltd)                                               09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57

Pearse Road (Ballyphehane)                                                       10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00

Curragh Rd (Turners Cross Stadium)                                               10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores)         09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20

Watercourse Road (Blackpool Church) 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25

Bros Delaney Rd (Blackpool Shop Centre)    09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28

Pophams Rd (Opposite Community Centre)  09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31

Fair Hill (Liam Healy Rd Junction)       09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)        09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:45 23:15

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Lee Metal Ltd)       16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:52 23:22

Pearse Road (Ballyphehane)               16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 22:55 23:25

Curragh Rd (Turners Cross Stadium)       16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:00 23:30

Merchants Quay (Dunnes Stores)         16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:15 23:40

Watercourse Road (Blackpool Church) 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:20     

Bros Delaney Rd (Blackpool Shop Centre)    16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:23           

Pophams Rd (Opposite Community Centre)  17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:26         

Fair Hill (Liam Healy Rd Junction)       17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:29           

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)        17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:34           

Lehenaghmore - Ballyphehane - Turner’s Cross - City Centre - Blackpool - Farranree203
SUNDAY

Valid from 4th December 2016



Parklands Drive (Park View Green)           09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20

Fairhill Upper (Bridevalley View)           09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23

Fairfield Rd (Fair Green Pitches)           09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28

Knockpogue Ave (Opp Credit Union)           09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29

Pophams Rd (Before Community Centre)           10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30

Bros Delaney Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Centre)        10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34

St. Patrick's Street (Marks and Spencer)      10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50

Curragh Rd (Opp Turners Cross Stadium)         10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00

Pearse Road (Pearse Square Shops)           10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Connolly Rd Jctn)         10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14

Parklands Drive (Park View Green)           16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:45 23:15

Fairhill Upper (Bridevalley View)           16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:48 23:18

Fairfield Rd (Fair Green Pitches)           16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:53 23:23

Knockpogue Ave (Opp Credit Union)           16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:54 23:24

Pophams Rd (Before Community Centre)           17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 22:55 23:25

Bros Delaney Rd (Opp Blackpool Shop Centre)        17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 22:59 23:29

St. Patrick's Street (Marks and Spencer)      17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:15 23:41

Curragh Rd (Opp Turners Cross Stadium)         17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:25

Pearse Road (Pearse Square Shops)           17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:30

Lower Pouladuff Rd (Connolly Rd Jctn)         17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:33  

Lehenaghmore (Manor Farm) 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:39        

Farranree - Blackpool - City Centre - Turner’s Cross - Ballyphehane - Lehenaghmore203
SUNDAY

Valid from 4th December 2016


